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Interested Parties List

Company Name

Email Address

MRI Technologies
Printed Circuits Corp.
Special Aerospace Services, LLC
North Wind Inc.

URS Federal Services
Genex Systems

Company Address Point of Contact Phone Number
17047 El Camino Real, Suite 200, Houston Texas 77058 Tim Kropp 281-786-2002
5295 Webb Pkwy, Liburn, GA 30047-5942 Pravin Kakadiya 770-638-8658 x1
3005 30th Street Boulder, Colorado 80301 Heather Bulk 303-625-1010
535 N. Pleasant Burg Drive, Suite 136 James Furr 864-467-0811 x113
20501 Seneca Meadows Parkway, Germantown, MD 20876 Greg Moore 301-938-0201
2 Eaton Street, Suite 603 Hampton, VA 23669 Peter Kucera 757-726-7508

tckropp@mricompany.com
pravin@pcc-i.com
hbulk@specialaerospaceservices.com
jffurr@northwindgrp.com
Gregory.Moore@urs.com

pkucera@genexsystems.com




